Thiruvallur Dealers List

UDHAYAM FERTILIZERS
V.K.SRINIVASAN
FERTILIZERS

SRI HARINI SEEDS

VELAN FERTILIZERS

P.K.SAGRO AGENCIES

SRI AMBAL STORES

VINAYAGA FERTILIZERS

SELVAM AGRO CENTRE

T.S.SEKAR

VINODH AGENCIES

SASIKUMAR FERTILIZERS

Mobile

9443689491

9894012179

9445533446

9444456789

9445567891

9894564320

9894087954

9804065498

9894078654

9894012657

9894078965

Telephone

Products
AGRIMASS
CHEMICALS LTD
EXCEL CROP
CARE LTD

HERANBA
INDUSTRIES LTD
HINDUSTAN
PULVERISING
MILLS

ATUL LTD

EXCEL CROP
CARELTD
HINDUSTAN
PULVERISING
MILLS

GHARDA
CHEMICALS

KRISHI RASAYAN
SYNGENTA

INDIALTD

COROMANDEL
INTERNATIONAL
LTD

Address
5/3,NAGALAPURA
M ROAD
74,BOOCHIATHIPE
DU VILLAGE
5,BALAJI
COMPLEX
,NAGALAPURAM
ROAD
6,AVADI ROAD,
TAMARAIPAKKA
M X ROAD
275A,NEHRU
BAZZAR STREET,
VENGAL
16A,BAZAR
STREET,PERIYAP
ALAYAM
120,BAZZAR
STREETAPALAYA
M PERIYAPALAYAM

UTHUKOTTAI

BOOCHIATHEPEDU

UTHUKOTTAI

TAMARAIPAKKAM

VENGAL

PERIYAPALAYAM

376,GNAMURTHY
STREET,GURUVO

YAL GURUVOYAL
96,BAZZAR

STREET, THANDA

LAM THANDALAM
134, TIRUVALLUR
ROAD,UTHUKOTT

Al UTHUKOTTAI

71, THIRUNINRAV

UR

ROAD, TAMARAIP [ TAMARAIPAKKAM X
AKKAM X ROAD 'ROAD



MALANI FERTILIZERS

JAI MATHESHWARI
FERTILIZERS
P.K.SUBRAMANIYAM

R.K.V AGRO SERVICE

N.U.SONS FERTILIZERS

KOKILAMMAL

FERTILIZERS

J.R FERTILIZERS

SRI SABAPATHY STORES

ATHITHAN FERTILIZERS

SRI PONNI AGROS

JAYALAKSHMI SEEDS

9894098765

9894045678

9894045678

9894087965

9894045678

9443640517

9894034567

9894067548

9894097654

9894056784

9894045329

INSECTICIDE
(INDIA) LTD

HINDUSTAN
INSECTICIDES
NAGARJUNA
AGRICHEM LTD

BAYER CROP
SCIENCE LTD

COROMANDEL
INTERNATIONAL
LTD

UNITED
PHOSPHOROUS
LTD

GODREJ
AGROVET LTD

UNITED

PHOSPHORUS LTD VILLAGE

SULPHUR MILLS
LTD

GODREJ]
AGROVET LTD

ARIES AGRO LTD ALAYAM

REDHILLS

ROAD, TAMARAIP [ TAMARAIPAKKAM X
AKKAM X ROAD 'ROAD
21C.BAZZAR

STREET,PERIYAP

ALAYAM PERIYAPALAYAM
52,BAZZAR

STREET,VENGAL |VENGAL
218B,VENGAL

ROAD,POORIVAK

KAM POORIVAKKAM

12, THIRUVALLUR

ROAD, TAMARAIP [ TAMARAIPAKKAM X
AKKAM X ROAD 'ROAD

185,NEHRU

BAZZAR,UTHUKO

TTAI UTHUKOTTAI
1/208,BAZZAR

STREET,PALAVAK

KAM PALAVAKKAM

495/GURUVOYAL
GURUVOYAL

782,PERIYAPALAY

AM

ROAD, TAMARAIP [ TAMARAIPAKKAM X
AKKAM X ROAD 'ROAD

ATHUPAKKAM ATHUPAKKAM
191,BAZZAR

STREET,PERIYAP

PERIYAPALAYAM



N.K.AGENCIES

SIVA FERTILIZERS
A.SAMARAPURICHETTY

A.SAMARAPURICHETTY

P.V.BALAJI & CO

SIVA FERTILIZER

ATHITHAN FERTILIZER
SREE SWATHI AGRO
SERVICE

ANNA UZHAVAR NILAYAM

M/S.SAKTHIVEL AGENCIES

K.DEVAN
SAKTHI SEEDS

SRI BALAJI TRADERS

9894076854

9894067543
9894199001

9894199001

9894301732

9445882088

9600178486

9842680096

9842332714

9751238814

9688859499
9786574737

9003209698

COROMANDEL
INTERNATIONAL
LTD

BAYER CROP
SCIENCE LTD

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES
ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

165/5,NEHRU
BAZZAR,UTHUKO
TTAI

83,NEHRU
BAZZAR,UTHUKO
TTAI

184, GNT ROAD
NO:23/4,GNT
ROAD

227,KCC
STREET,PODIRIVE
DU,MODAPAKKA
M

NO:12 MKB
COMPLEX,K.S.RO
AD,KAVARAIPET
Al
NO.20SAMBARANI
COMPANY,

PERAMBAKKAM

2/720, TIRUVALLU
R ROAD,
PERAMBAKKAM
D,PERAMPAKKA
M

1/25.RAAJI SALAI,
KADAMBATTUR
NO:15/3,
HOSPITAL
ROAD,PERAMBAK
KAM

1/4,RAJAJI SALAI
NO: 6&7 JOTHI
NAGAR,METTUPA
LAYAM

UTHUKOTTAI

UTHUKOTTAI
GUMMIDIPOONDI

G.POONDI

GUMMIDIPOONDI

GUMMIDIPOONDI

GUMMIDIPOONDI

KADAMBATTUR

KADAMBATTUR

KADAMBATTUR

KADAMBATTUR
KADAMBATTUR

MINJUR



ADHAVAA AGRO TECH

DEEPA FERTILIZES

SENTHILVEL FERTILIZERS

DILIP FERTILIZERS

VAISALI ENTERPRISES

SRI BALAJI TRADERS

MARUTHI AGENCIES

SANKAR PANDIYAN
FERTILIZERS

SRI BALAJI FERTILIZERS

T NAGARAJULU CHETTY

9444011137

9245199741

9894941130

9443374149

9445241142

9003209698

9443518300

9543580176

9443880696

9382717168

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

All pesticides and

fungicides

All pesticides and
fungicides

NO:9,NALLUR
MEDU
REDIPALAYAM,DI
PALAYAM,NALLU
T

VAYALUR
KUPPAM

BAZAAR ,MKB
ROAD, THIRUVAL
AIVOYAL
NO:31,RAMACHA
NRA REDDY
STREET, THIRUVI
ARPADI

HARI
NO:8,HARAN
BAZAAR STREET,
NO:
9A,ARAVAKKAM
VILLAGE ,
PERMBEDU POST
NO:377/2, TH
ROAD MINJUR
NO:15 NEW CAR
STREET,
PONNERI.
HARIHARAN
BAZAAR
STREET,PONNERI

No.6, Panchayat
complex, Bus stand,
Pallipat 631207
No0.68, Bus stand,
Chittoor Road
,Pallipat 631207

MINJUR

MINJUR

MINJUR

MINJUR

MINJUR

MINJUR

MINJUR

MINJUR

Pallipat

Pallipat



Vinoth fertilizers

Sri sapthagiri farm service
center

SRI MEENAKSHI AGRO
SERVICE

MANI FERTILISER SHOP
ATHITHAN FERTILIZER

HARI SEEDS
THIRUMALAI PESTICIDES
THIRUMALAI PESTICIDES

CHINNASWAMY RAJA
AGENCIES

SRI AGALECHA
FERTILIZER PESTICIDES&
R

LEMA TRADERS
RECHITT BENCHISER

BHAVANESWARI
FERTILIZER

CHAMUNDESWARI
AGENCIES

9940245559

9840819012

9444070387

9444194016

9600193233

9444244750
9283594960
9543434827

9894998446

9444053024

9444144788

9789928650

8056130005

9842878750

4426274548

4426490385

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES
ALL PESTICIDES
ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL FERTILIZERS

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

3/11, Main
road,Anaikattucherry
, Chennai 74.
9,Rukmani nagar
main road
,poonamallee,chennai
56 POONAMALLEE
31,MG

NAGAR,POONAM

ALLEE,CHENNAI

,56 POONAMALLEE

POONAMALLEE

56,0LD
AGRAHARAM,AV
ADI,CHENNAI 54 | Avadi
126,GNT ROAD,
REDHILLS

143, GNT
ROAD,REDHILLS |CHENNAI

REDHILLS, PULAL CHENNAI

REDHILLS, PULAL PULAL
CHITOOR ROAD,
CHINNA NAGA
POONDI
NO:3/982,
BAZAAR
ST,R.K.PET
AMMAIYARKUPP
AM R.K.PET
ORAGADUROAD,
SOLIPALAYAM
3, MULKI
STREET,
SHOLAVARAM

CHENNAI

R.K.PET

R.K.PET

SHOLAVARAM

SHOLAVARAM

JANAPACHATRA
M,SHOLAVARAM |SHOLAVARAM



SOHANLAL FERTILIZER

MARUTHI TRADERS

VIGNESWARA FERTILIZER

KARANODAI AGRO
CENTRE

VISHNU ENTERPRISES

AT.THACTINAMOORTHY
SAKTHI VINAYAKA FARM
SERVICE

MURALI TRADERS

HARI SEEDS
SAMARAPURI CHETTY
ENTERPRISES

MALLIGAI PESTICIDES
LAKSHMI EFFORTS
GSN PESTICIDES

GOPI AGRO

SAKTHI SEEDS
NARASIMAN CHETTY
RUKMANI FERTILIZERS

9840444531

9940643978

9245721911

9962542696

9444782087

9444267424

9962080068

9940643978

9962601569

9894080729
9585616860
9443484986
9380247519
8940163325
9444874389
9962275809
9585265526

4424329207

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES
ALL PESTICIDES
ALL PESTICIDES
ALL PESTICIDES
ALL PESTICIDES
ALL PESTICIDES
ALL PESTICIDES
ALL PESTICIDES

84C, GNT ROAD,
KARONODAI
2/28,

JANAPANVHATRA

M CROSS ROAD,
CHENNAI
1/29,ARUMANDAI
CROSS ROAD,
ARUMANDAI
GNT ROAD,
KARONODAI,
SHOLAVARAM
VALUTHIGAMED
U
JANAPACHATRA
M KOOT
ROAD,SHOLAVAR
AM

ARANI

NO:2/28, GNT
ROAD JANAPAI
CHATRAM CROSS
ROAD , CHENNAI
NO3/161,ARUMAN
DAI,SHOLAVARA
M

NO: 92,S.P.KOIL
STREET
TIRUTHANI
TIRUTANI
TIRUTHANI
TIRUTHANI
TIRUTHANI
TIRUTHANI
TIRUTHANI

SHOLAVARAM

SHOLAVARAM

SHOLAVARAM

SHOLAVARAM

SHOLAVARAM

SHOLAVARAM

SHOLAVARAM

SHOLAVARAM

ARUMANDAI

SHOLAVARAM
TIRUTANI
TIRUTANI
TIRUTANI
TIRUTANI
TIRUTANI
TIRUTANI
TIRUTANI



ANNEES AGRO
VELAN AGRO

BALAJI AGENCIES

C.SRINIVASULU CHETTY
& CO

VARALAKSHMI AGENCIES

Ashok seeds
Sundaram agro centre

Sakthi seeds

Vegadeswara Agro center

Tropical agro system Pvt Ltd

Omega agro service center

Lakshmi agro industries
vinodh Fertilizers

9585692040
9486607543

9894419127

9566778809

9444685341

9710217258

9444262256

9444874389

9283151028

9382130008

9840797038

9841095792
9962498339

ALL PESTICIDES
ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

ALL PESTICIDES

pesticides
pesticides

pesticides

pesticides

pesticides

pesticides

pesticides
pesticides

TIRUTHANI
TIRUTHANI
1/130A,BAZAAR
STREET,

KANAGAMACHAT

RAM

1/129, BAZAAR

STREET,KANAKA

MACHATTRAM
112, BAZAAR
STREET,

KANAGAMACHAT

RAM

no.10, nagaraja

complex,18 natesan

street, tnagar
5/15, arcot road,
Porur

uma complex,21,
natesan street
3/64, eswaran koil
street,
Lakshmipuram,
30/2D, Vanagaram
road,Ambattur

2, Ambedkar
street,sivanantha
nagar
10,whannels road,
Egmore

11/74, Bazar street,

TIRUTANI
TIRUTANI

TIRUVELANGADU

TIRUVELANGADU

TIRUVELANGADU

chennai
chennai-116

T nagar, chennai-17

Pammadukulam

chennai58

Ambattur

chennai-8
Kilkondayar



